
2014 BECC Conference 
December 8-10 — Washington, DC 

 
ATTENDEE LIST 

(as of December 1st) 
 

1 
 

NAME COMPANY / INSTITUTION 

Abbott, Matt Park City Municipal Corporation 

Abeles, Kim EcoArts Connection 

Abrahamse, Wokje Victoria University of Wellington 

Abrash Walton, Abigail Center for Climate Preparedness and Community Resilience 

Abreu, Joana Fraunhofer USA CSE 

Agarwal, Ashish Tendril 

Agnew, Ken DNV GL 

Akin, Heather University of Wisconsin-Madison 

Albenzi, Tammy PPL Electric Utilities 

Altinay, Zeynep Louisiana State University 

Alvelais, Lucia Los Angeles Department of Water and Power 

Amann, Jennifer ACEEE 

Ander, Jesse Grundfos 

Andrews, Hillary Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

Angel, Stacy US EPA 

Appel, Jill Astrum Solar 

Armel, Carrie Precourt Energy Efficiency Center 

Arvizu, Michael Center for Sustainable Energy 

Ashby, Kira Consortium for Energy Efficiency 

Awad, Maggie Arlington Transportation Partners 

Bailard, Emily Opower 

Bailey, Ann US EPA 

Baker, Lindsay Building Robotics, Inc 

Bakke, Rory True Market Solutions 

Baldy, Seth Clinton Climate Initiative 

Ballinger, Nicole City of Seattle Office of Sustainability & Environment 

Banwell, Peter US EPA 

Barajas, Berenice Los Angeles Dept. of Water and Power 

Barata, Sharyn Itron 

Barnett, Russell KY Inst. for the Environment 

Barr, Joey Zerofootprint Inc. 

Baum, Naomi ACEEE 

Baumgarn, Stacey Colorado State University 

Bean, Meghan Research Into Action, Inc. 

Becerra, Jeff StopWaste 

Beley, Amy Build It Green 

Bell, Lauren KSV 

Bell, Mathias Rocky Mountain Institute 

Bell, Ruth Cascadia Consulting Group 

Benoit, Elise Opower 

Bensch, Ingo Energy Center of Wisconsin 

Berg, Nicole University of Michigan 

Berger, Abby Golin 

Berger, Jacqueline APPRISE 

Berk, Honey CIUS Building Performance Lab 

Bickel, Stephen D&R International, Ltd. 

Billingsley, Megan Illume Advising, LLC 

Binder, Katherine Office for Sustainability at Western Michigan University 
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Bloch, Jane Skoll Global Threats Fund 

Blumstein, Carl California Institute for Energy and Environment 

Bobker, Michael CIUS Building Performance Lab 

Bodge, Gayle Gulf of Maine Research Institute 

Bodmann, Shawn DNV GL 

Boedecker, Erin U.S. Department of Energy 

Boice, Craig Boice Dunham Group 

Bond, Martin Community Energy Services 

Borrelli, Sheri The United Illuminating Company 

Bouffaron, Pierrick California Institute for Energy and Environment 

Bowker, Brent Pulse Energy 

Braman, Matt CLEAResult 

Brannan, Debbie Navigant Consulting 

Brown, Craig Ryerson University 

Brown, Rebecca BKi 

Buhr, Tami Opinion Dynamics 

Burbaum, Jonathan ARPA-E 

Burroughs, Andrew IDEO 

Burton, Ted EnviroMedia Social Marketing 

Butterfield, Clare ISEIF 

Carlson, Benjamin U.S. Department of Energy 

Carlson, Beth WPPI Energy 

Carlson, Claire Lockheed Martin 

Carr, Holly U.S. Department of Energy 

Cascio, Lisa Northeast Energy Efficiency Partnerships 

Cassidy, Rosa Lockheed Martin 

Castillo, Estee Southern California Gas Company 

Castor, Sarah Energy Trust of Oregon 

Caudill, Cami Fuel Fund of Maryland 

Cebulko, Brad Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission 

Ceniceros, Bruce Sacramento Municipal Utility District 

Cetin, Kristen University of Texas at Austin 

Chalker, Adam PlotWatt 

Chapman, Tyler Inter-American Investment Corporation 

Chen, Chien-fei University of Tennessee 

Chen, PoYi Cntr of Innovation & Synergy for Intelligent Home & Living Technology, NTU 

Cheng, Shannon PG&E 

Cherry, Lynne Young Voices on Climate Change 

Chiu, Samantha University of Illinois Building Research Council 

Churchwell, Candice Nexant, Inc. 

Ciepiela-Kaelin, Cecilia George Washington University 

Claybaugh, Erin Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

Clendenning, Greg NMR Group, Inc. 

Coffman, Eric Office of Energy and Sustainability 

Cohen, David Center for Sustainable Energy 

Colehour, Julie Colehour + Cohen 

Collins, Darby Bonneville Power Administration 

Conley, Kimberly PG&E 
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Connelly, Billy CVOEO 

Conner, Patrick Madison City Schools 

Connors, Matt Connors & Associates 

Conrad, Emily Opower 

Cook, Jan Accelerated Innovations 

Cook, Jonathan Nexant 

Cooney, Kevin Navigant Consulting, Inc. 

Cowden, Sabrina Milepost Consulting 

Crosby, Kate Acton-Boxborough Regional School District 

Crossman, Kim Energy Trust of Oregon 

Culbertson, Melissa CLEAResult 

Cullen, Carleen Cool the Earth 

Cunningham, Carie Michigan State University 

Daken, Abigail US EPA 

Dale, Anya University of Michigan 

Daley, Ryan National Renewable Energy Laboratory 

D'Andrea, Camille APPRISE 

Daniels, Christa Antioch University New England 

Das, Runa Ryerson University 

Dasek, Alice Department of Energy 

Davis, Valerie Enviromedia 

Davison, Susan Center for Sustainable Energy 

Davis-Van Atta, Casey Opower 

Day, Mary Tradewind Group 

De Garmeaux, Brandi Town of Portola Valley 

Deline, Mary Beth Cornell University 

Denevan, Michael CESC 

Dennings, Kelley American Forest Foundation 

Dennis, Greg Pulse Energy 

Denton, Elizabeth Arlington Transportation Partners 

DeSeve, Gerry ICF International 

Dethman, Linda Research Into Action, Inc. 

Deud Fritsche, Isabele  

DeVito, Amanda Butler/Till Media & Communications 

DeVito, Kathleen Conservation Services Group 

DeYoung, Robyn US EPA 

Di Dio, Salvatore Università degli Studi di Palermo + PUSH 

Diamond, Rick LBNL 

Dietsch, Niko US EPA 

DiGiorgio, Jordan Center for Sustainable Energy 

Dimetrosky, Scott Apex Analytics 

Dion, Jerry U.S. Department of Energy 

D'Oca, Simona LBNL 

Doherty, Kathryn Antioch University New England 

Dolmat-Connell, Stephanie University of Utah 

Donnelly, Kat Empower Efficiency, LLC 

Dorin, Ivana The Energy Coalition 

Dougherty, Anne Illume Advising, LLC 
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Doyno, Nathaniel EnergySavvy 

Driscoll, Brian WECC 

Driscoll, Colleen DNV GL 

D'Souza, Dana Skumatz Economic Research Associates 

DuBois, David The Social Design Group 

Duffy, Kevin ICF International 

Dunn, Alicia NEEP 

Dutta, Tushar LINC Housing Corporation 

Dwelley, Amanda  

Edel, Melanie Southern California Edison 

Edwards, Carol Southern California Edison 

Ehiorobo, Osahon Pau Federal Ministry of Petroleum Resources 

Ehrhardt-Martinez, Karen Human Dimensions Research 

Elliott, Joseph JouleBug 

Elliott, Susan City of Charlottesville, Environmental Sustainability Division 

England, Ashley Milepost Consulting Inc. 

Faherty, Kiley Snohomish County PUD 

Farr, Claire ES2 

Feygina, Irina U.S. Social and Behavioral Sciences Team 

Figueroa, Aurelia Rochelle German Development Institute 

Fike, Lora Energy Outreach Colorado 

Fischlein, Miriam SCE 

Flory, Caroline Duke Energy 

Ford, Rebecca Victoria University of Wellington 

Forster, Hale Research Into Action, Inc. 

Frantz, Cynthia Oberlin College 

Fredman, Dan University of Vermont 

Fuller, Mandy ICF International 

Galen, Judy Loudoun County Commuter Services 

Gamma, Karoline University of St.Gallen & Columbia University, CRED 

Garren, Sandra Hofstra University 

Gazman, Olga Northwest Energy Efficiency Council 

Ge, Jing Cornell 

Geislar, Sally University of California, Irvine 

Gibson, Sarah Brand Cool 

Gifford, Casey Transportation Services 

Gilbert, Susan Apogee Interactive 

Gillingham, Kenneth Yale University 

Ginnebaugh, Diana Stanford University 

Glickman, Joan US Department of Energy 

Goins, John PNNL 

Gold, Jonah EnergyHub, Inc. 

Goldberg, Miriam DNV GL 

Golden, Mark Precourt Energy Efficiency Center 

Goldman, Ethan Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

Goldstein, Marin Center for EcoTechnology 

Goodwin, Summer Bonneville Power Administration 

Gordon, Chris Vermont Energy Investment Corp. 



2014 BECC Conference 
December 8-10 — Washington, DC 

 
ATTENDEE LIST 

(as of December 1st) 
 

5 
 

NAME COMPANY / INSTITUTION 

Gordon, Wendy 3P Partners 

Gram-Hansen, Sandra Aalborg University 

Granda, Chris Grasteu Associates Inc 

Graves, Carleigh Opower 

Greenberg, Allen Federal Highway Administration 

Greenspan Bell, Ruth Woodrow Wilson Institute 

Greenspan, Melanie Energy Solutions 

Grevatt, Jim Energy Futures Group 

Griffin, Kelly Duke Energy 

Gromet, Dena The Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania 

Gulbinas, Rimas Cornell Tech 

Hakky, Danya Virginia Tech 

Hales, Emmanuel 2rw Consultants, Inc. 

Hall, Robert Ecova 

Hamilton, Ian University College London 

Hampton, Jennifer Navigant 

Hanna, Ashley RMC, Inc. 

Hannan, Farzana Wayne State University 

Hannigan, Eileen Illume Advising, LLC 

Hanway, Darren So. California Gas Co. 

Harding, Matthew Duke University 

Hardjasa, Amelia Pulse Energy 

Hardy, Shawntera Fresh Energy 

Harmon, Marcel M.E. GROUP 

Harrigan, Merrilee Alliance to Save Energy 

Harris, Janine CLEAResult 

Hart, Richard EnerNOC 

Hawkins, Beth Oak Ridge National Lab 

Hayes, Julie Milepost Consulting Inc. 

Henderson, Courtney Illume Advising, LLC 

Herr, Meredith Climate Access 

Hicks, Joel George Mason University 

Hirayama, Sho Jyukankyo Research Institute Inc. 

Ho, Benjamin Vassar College 

Hodge, Caroline ecoAmerica 

Hodges, Lauren US EPA's ENERGY STAR program 

Hoffman, Elliot True Market Solutions 

Hong, Tianzhen Lawrence Berkeley National Lab 

Horn, John Center for Sustainable Energy 

Hoye, Megan Center for Energy and Environment 

Hudson, Rebecca US EPA 

Hummer, Jane Navigant 

Humphreys, Denise Idaho Power Company 

Hunt Stevens, Susan WeSpire 

Huntley, Richard Retroficiency 

Hutchison, Alena US EPA's ENERGY STAR program 

Ilderton, Luke Energy Outreach Colorado 

Isaacson, Marjorie Elevate Energy 
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ISHIKAWA, TADAAKI The Japan Gas Association 

Isley, Steven National Renewable Energy Laboratory (NREL) 

Jackson, Brian Apogee 

Jackson, Lisa frog Seattle 

Jacot, David LA Department of Water and Power 

Jaeger, Christine California State University, San Marcos 

Jedd, Chris Denver Housing Authority 

Jeremijenko, Natalie New York University 

Johnson, Evan UNC-Chapel Hill 

Johnston, Kimberly WECC 

Jones, Chris UC Berkeley 

Jones, Hayes Department of Energy 

Jones, Suzanne AESP 

Joseph, Karun National Renewable Energy Laboratory (NREL) 

Joseph, Manorge CIUS Building Performance Lab 

Kainz, Ulla Univ of Applied Sciences Weihenstephan-Triesdorf /Straubing Cntr of Science 

Kane, Rachel Opower 

Kantenbacher, Joseph UC Berkeley 

Kanto, Hiroki University of Tokyo 

Karabulut, Selim ICF 

Karlin, Beth University of California, Irvine 

Karls, Kristen Tendril 

Kassirer, Jay Cullbridge | Tools of Change 

Kaufman, Nate Opower 

Kayser, Darrin Booz Allen Hamilton 

Kazemi, Roya Office of the Mayor, City of New York 

Kelsch, Joan Arlington County 

Kessler, Lucy Community Office for Resource Efficiency 

Kessler, Scott TRC 

Khosrowpour, Ardalan Virginia Tech 

Khowailed, Gannate SRA International 

Khursheed, Aaiysha Itron 

Kiker, Patrick ACEEE 

Kim, Chisoo APPRISE 

Kim, Jihyo Korea Energy Economics Institute 

Kirk, Gabriela APPRISE 

Kirn, Marda EcoArts Connections 

Klein, Sharon University of Maine 

Knapp, Donald Build It Green 

Knott, Charlie RTI International 

Koch Lawrence, Alina Pacific Gas & Electric 

Kochan, Sue Brand Cool 

Komornik, Susan Lockheed Martin Co. 

Koressel, Nick Northern Arizona University, Facility Services 

Krasner, Catherine Midwest Energy Efficiency Alliance/Miami University 

Kruke, Laurel Arizona State University 

Kulkarni, Amit National Grid 

Kuntz, Kathy Cool Choices 
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Kushler, Martin ACEEE 

Lafrenz, Renee Alliance to Save Energy 

Lagreca, Rodrigo Evolva Projects 

Laitin, Marc Opower 

Lander, Paul Univ Colorado/dakota ridge partners 

Lane, Damon VEIC 

Lange, Nick Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

Langevin, Jared US DOE 

Larsen, Thilde Military of Denmark 

Larson, Samara LINC Housing / SEED Partners 

Launder, Kelly Vermont Public Service Dept., Planning & Energy Resources Division 

Lawlor, Daniel The Cadmus Group 

Lawlor, Gail Energy Matters 

LeBlanc, Bill E Source 

Ledsham, Trudy Toronto Cycling Think & Do Tank 

Lee, Leebong Interamerican Investment Corporation 

Lee, Mickey MPower Oregon 

Lemon, Mollie US EPA 

Leng, Jack Consumer Energy Interfaces Research Group 

Lenge, Enoch Northeast Utilities 

Leonart, Kristinn US EPA 

Lertzman, Renee Brand Cool 

Lettiere, Gina Loyola University Chicago 

Lewis, Sue Sustainability Catalyst 

Li, Michael U.S. Department of Energy 

Lin, Wayne Opower 

Litzelman, Scott Booz Allen Hamilton 

Lo, Catharine Blue Planet Foundation 

Loewenstein, George Carnegie Mellon University 

Loft, Jennie City of San Jose, Environmental Services Department 

Loi, Tian Sheng Energy Studies Institute 

Losch, Mary Univ of Northern Iowa 

Ludwig, Victoria US EPA 

Lundgren, Kim GreenerU 

Lupkin, Lea Yale University 

Luten, Kevin Behavior Design Works 

Lynch, Sarah Fresh Energy 

Lynes, Jennifer University of Waterloo 

Lyons, Alyx Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

MacKenzie, Kristina Booz Allen Hamilton 

Macur, Rachelle Group14 Engineering 

Madrid, Jorge Environmental Defense Fund 

Mae, Masayuki The University of Tokyo 

Mahany Braithwait, Cara Lee Christensen Associates Energy Consulting 

Malone, Elizabeth Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

Mandes, Katie Center for Climate and Energy Solutions (C2ES) 

Mann, Bill Duke Energy 

Marfo, Theodore Danso Mendel University in Brno 
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Markowitz, Paul Efficiency Vermont 

Maser, Lindsey City of Portland 

Massong, Cassandra LINC Housing Corporation 

Matchett, Karin Freelance writer/editor/co-thinker 

Matthews, Lindsay University of Waterloo 

Maurer, Natalia New York University 

Mazur-Stommen, Susan Indicia Consulting 

McCarthy-Bercury, Diana Northeast Utilities 

McCracken, John E Source 

McDermott, Christa PNNL/US DOE 

McGinn, Admiral Dennis US Navy 

McKanna, KC Luskin Center for Innovation 

McLaughlin, Emily George Mason University 

McLean Salls, Amy United Illuminating 

McLennan, Nadia Halton Region Health Dept. 

McMichael, Megan UCL Energy Institute 

Meisegeier, David ICF International 

Melby, Megan Columbia Gas of Ohio 

Mernick, Mike ICF International 

Messenger, Mike Itron 

Meyer, Amy Navigant 

Michael, Laura Booz Allen Hamilton 

Michelson, Evan Alfred P. Sloan Foundation 

Mikami, Ayako Tokyo Gas Co., Ltd. 

Mikus, Jenna AtSite 

Miller, Douglas Rocky Mountain Institute 

Miller, Forrest Opower 

Mogilner, Laura Pacific Gas & Electric 

Mogollon, Hugo Virginia Tech 

Molvik, Danny EMI Consulting 

Moniz, Dr. Ernest U.S. Department of Energy 

Moore, Erin Cornell Unversity 

Morrill, John Arlington County 

Morris, Lucy Pacific Gas & Electric Company 

Morsch, Amy Center for Climate and Energy Solutions (C2ES) 

Mrozowski, Agnes Ameren Illinois 

Mullis, Rachel Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

Murray, Eric Pulse Energy 

Murray, Glee ACEEE 

Murray, Michael Mission:data 

Nadel, Steve ACEEE 

Nakagami, Hidetoshi Jyukankyo Research Institute Inc. 

Narzibekov, Masudbek Saudi Aramco 

Newsham, Guy NRC 

Ng, Brian US EPA 

Nicholls, Ashley KSV 

Nicholls, Leslie Energetics Incorporated 

Nicholson, Peter Foresight Design Initiative 
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Nishikiori, Soichi Tokyo Institute of Technology 

Nishio, Ken-ichiro Central Research Institute of Electric Power Industry 

Nisho, Takehiko Osaka Gas Co.,Ltd. 

Noormohamed, Uzma ISEIF 

Norris, Susan Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

Norton, Bill Opinion Dynamics 

Nowak, Seth ACEEE 

Nurminen, Niina ArtSense Ltd 

Obeiter, Robert Applied Energy Group (AEG) 

Ochsner, Heidi Cadmus 

O'Connell, Sarah Arlington County 

O'Connor, James Opower 

O'Connor, Nicole Energy Outreach Colorado 

Ofield, Clare LINC Housing 

O'Neill, Lori Penn State University 

Orfanedes, Laura Fiveworx 

Orr, Lisa Frederick County Office of Sustainability and Environmental Resources 

Oswalt, Meghan Forest Service 

Ouderkirk, Brad Ecova 

Outcault, Sarah Western Cooling Efficiency Center, UC Davis 

Ozeki, MIEKO A The University of Vermont 

Pakenham, Caroline Elevate Energy 

Palaima, Christopher Energy Federation Incorporated 

Palchak, Elizabeth University of Vermont 

Parag, Yael interdisciplinary Center (IDC) 

Park, Wannie CEIVA Energy 

Parks, Jim SMUD 

Passe, Jon US EPA 

Patel, Nirav Cornell University 

Paton, Linnea CIUS Building Performance Lab 

Patterson, Olivia Opinion Dynamics 

Payne, Christopher Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

Peck, Melanie The Energy Coalition 

Peffer, Therese CIEE/UC Berkeley 

Pelletiere, Danilo Office of Policy Development and Research 

Perez-green, Joanna CESC 

Perl, Ashley City of Aspen 

Perry, Debra Ameren Illinois 

Perry, Lisa EMI Consulting 

Peters, Jane Research Into Action, Inc. 

Petersen, John Oberlin College 

Peterson, Ted Questar Gas 

Petrill, Ellen Electric Power Research Institute 

Pinit, Kirstin Empower Efficiency, LLC 

Plotzker, Ben Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

Plunkett, Eric Yale MBA/MEM 

Porteous, Peter Blue Line Innovations Inc. 

Prindle, William ICF International 
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Provencher, Bill UW-Madison 

Quick, Kim University of Pennsylvania 

Raasch, Carly Johns Hopkins University 

Radulovic, Verena US EPA 

Rai, Varun University of Texas at Austin 

Rambo, Eric Cadmus 

Randazzo, Katherine Opinion Dynamics 

Randell, John American Academy of Arts & Sciences 

Rapley, Frank Tennessee Valley Authority 

Ray, Kelley Baltimore Energy Challenge/Civic Works 

Read, Cory Idaho Power 

Reed, John Innovologie 

Reeves-Bliek, Stacy Brand Cool 

Reilly, Kiara Booz Allen Hamilton 

Richardson, Valerie DNV GL 

Riciputi, Joel Nexant 

Robbins, Jim Business Cluster Development 

Roberts, David Vermont Energy Investment Corp 

Robertson, Jennifer Marriott International 

Robinson, Jennifer Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) 

Rodrigues, Gene ICF International 

Rogers, Francois Blue Planet Foundation 

Rogers, Todd Energy Training Solutions 

Rose, Erin Oak Ridge National Laboratory 

Rosenberg, Daniel Oberlin College 

Ross, Lauren ACEEE 

Roth, Johna TecMarket Works 

Rowlands, Ian University of Waterloo 

Rubado, Dan Energy Trust of Oregon 

Rubado, Lizzie Energy Trust of Oregon 

Ruiz, Ashley McKinstry 

Rumm, Stefanie University of Applied Science Weihenstephan-Triesdorf 

Russell, Christopher ACEEE 

Russell, James CLEAResult 

Sadhasivan, Gomathi DNV GL 

Salmon, Paul University of Louisville 

Samuelson, Elody Consumers Energy 

Samuelson, Keenan E Source 

Sanguinetti, Angela Plug-in Hybrid Electric Vehicle Research Center, UC Davis 

Santulli, Colin Center for Sustainable Energy 

Sarmento, Decio Georgia State University 

Sass Byrnett, Danielle Department of Energy 

Savitz, Maxine Honeywell, Inc. (retired) 

Scallet, Matthew Energetics, INC 

Schang, Sloan Energy Trust of Oregon 

Scharfenberg, Jeremy Columbia Association 

Schellenberg, Josh Nexant 

Schiff, Rachel DNV GL 
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Schildt, Uli Darigold 

Schlegel, Lotte Summerhill 

Schmidt, Tobias ETH Zurich 

Schmitt, Joseph Action Research 

Schmitt, Katie The Weidt Group 

Schrader, Diane Third Act X 

Schruder, Nik Ontario Power Authority 

Schuck, Linda California Institute for Energy and Environment 

Schueler, Vince WSU Energy Program 

Schultz, Steve 3M 

Schultz, Wesley California State University 

Schuster, Robert FortisBC 

Schwab, Nicholas Univ of Northern Iowa 

Schwabe, Alison McKinstry 

Schwartz, Reuben PG&E 

Scott, Elizabeth CREDC 

Scrimgeour, Laura BioRegional North America 

Senter, Stephen UNc Energy Services 

Shaw, Jeff SMECO 

Shealy, Tripp Clemson University 

Shelter, Nate Energetics 

Shelton, Suzanne Shelton Group 

Shen, Meng University of Maryland, US and Tianjin University, China 

Sherman, Troy Evolve Technologies 

Sherwood, James Rocky Mountain Institute 

Shrestha, Prabhakar University of Nebraska - Lincoln 

Shukla, Raj Cool Choices 

Silkey, John Milepost Consulting Inc. 

Silverman, Linda Department of Energy 

Silverstein, Alison Alison Silverstein 

Siong, Rita NEEA 

Skumatz, Lisa Skumatz Economic Research Associates 

Slobe, Debbie Resource Media 

Smith, Brian Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

Smith, Chris Tennessee Valley Authority 

Smith, Timothy University of Minnesota 

Snavely, Mary Kapur Energy Environment Econ/ Army National Guard / American University 

Snyder, Robin US GSA 

Sokoloski, Becky Cal State University San Marcos 

Somers, Bob 2rw Consultants, Inc. 

Song, Una US EPA 

Spandagos, Constantinos Hong Kong University of Science and Technology 

Spata, Marissa Center for Sustainable Energy 

Speiser, Meighen ecoAmerica 

Spurlock, Anna Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

Starks, Steven Los Angeles Department of Water and Power 

Steiner, Ellen Energy Market Innovations 

Stendel, Shannon WECC 
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Stephens-Booker, Rosemarie US EPA 

Stewart, James The Cadmus Group 

Strand, John FHI 360 

Sudyka, Natalia Northeast Utilities/ Energize CT 

Suetterlin, Bernadette ETH Zurich 

Sullivan, Richard AEP Ohio 

Sweeney, Jim Precourt Energy Efficiciency Center, Stanford University 

Swintek, Dale DTE Energy 

Syring, Tom Franklin Energy 

Tabanico, Jennifer Action Research 

Tabone, Michaelangelo Energy and Resources Group, UC Berkeley 

Takeuchi, Kan Hitotsubashi University 

Tan, Erica Alameda County General Services Agency 

Taylor, Margaret Precourt Energy Efficiciency Center, Stanford University 

Thach, Scott Alliance to Save Energy 

Thorpe, Brenna Booz Allen Hamilton 

Tinjum, Aaron Opower 

Tjorring, Lise SE South Energy/University of Copenhagen 

Todd, Annika Lawrence Berkeley National Lab 

Todd, Stephen EnergyGuy LLC 

Tomiyama, Soki The University of Tokyo 

Tonko, Congressman Paul D-NY 

Toth, Peter Foresight Design Initiative 

Tourneux, Myriam Fuel Fund of Maryland 

Tracy, Devan LM/UWM 

Treadway, Nat DEFG 

Treadwell, Tim Center for Sustainable Energy 

Troschinetz, Alexis Clean Energy Resource Teams 

Trottier, Cynthia Public Service of New Hampshire 

Tsoi, Douglas NEEA 

TSURUSAKI, TAKAHIRO Jyukankyo Research Institute, Inc. 

Tuerff, Kevin EnviroMedia Social Marketing 

Tunnessen, Walt US EPA 

Turnure, James US Energy Information Administration 

Vaidyanathan, Shruti ACEEE 

Van de Grift, Sara Illume Advising, LLC 

Vandenbergh, Lydia Sustainability Institute/Penn State University 

Vargas, Maria Department of Energy 

Vigen, Michelle Montgomery County Government, MD 

Vinagre, Luciana Eletrobras 

Vincent, Jeremy UK Department of Energy & Climate Change 

Vohr, Jill US EPA 

Vokes, Kathleen US EPA 

Vorobeychik, Yevgeniy Vanderbilt University 

Waechter, Signe ETH Zurich 

Wallon, Steve Energy Resources Center 

Walton, Marsha NYSERDA 

Ward, Cindy Wilfrid Laurier University 
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Watanabe, Yuji Tokyo Gas Co., Ltd. 

Weaver, Michael Madison City Schools 

Weber, Elke Columbia University 

Webster, Allie Harvard 

Westring, Natalie PPL Electric Utilities 

White, Abby Vermont Energy Investment Corporation 

White, Carol U.S. Department of Energy 

White, Carol National Grid 

Whitney, Stephanie University of Waterloo 

Wickenden, Michael VEIC, Inc. 

Williams, Betsy Professional Renewal Center 

Williams, Juliana Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission 

Williams, Michael Wales Behavioral Assessment 

Williams, Michael Professional Renewal Center 

Williamson, Alma Southern California Gas Company 

Winterbottom, Leigh JACO Environmental 

Wising, Ulrika DNV GL 

Wisniewski, Ed CEE 

Wolfe, Amy Oak Ridge National Laboratory 

Wolske, Kimberly University of Michigan 

Wood, Jenn CVOEO 

Woodjack, Justin University of California, Davis 

Woolsey Biggart, Nicole UC Davis Energy Efficiency Center 

Work, Alan Evolve Technologies 

Worth, Allison Southern California Edison 

Xu, Xiaojing CURENT, UTK 

Yates, Becca NEEA 

Yates, Carole University of Northern Iowa 

Yates, Jack University of Northern Iowa 

Yeh, Sung Tsan National Taiwan University 

Yin, Carol Yinsight, Inc. 

Young, Patricia Colorado State Univ 

Young, Richard PG&E Food Service Technology Center 

Younger, Bill CLEAResult 

Zandt, Natalie ICF International 

Zeifman, Michael Fraunhofer CSE 

Zelmar, Karen PG&E 

Zerbonne, Sarah The George Washington University 

 
  



2014 BECC Conference 
December 8-10 — Washington, DC 

 
ATTENDEE LIST 

(as of December 1st) 
 

14 
 

 
COMPANY / INSTITUTION NAME 

2rw Consultants, Inc. Hales, Emmanuel 

2rw Consultants, Inc. Somers, Bob 

3M Schultz, Steve 

3P Partners Gordon, Wendy 

Aalborg University Gram-Hansen, Sandra 

Accelerated Innovations Cook, Jan 

ACEEE Amann, Jennifer 

ACEEE Baum, Naomi 

ACEEE Kiker, Patrick 

ACEEE Kushler, Martin 

ACEEE Murray, Glee 

ACEEE Nadel, Steve 

ACEEE Nowak, Seth 

ACEEE Ross, Lauren 

ACEEE Russell, Christopher 

ACEEE Vaidyanathan, Shruti 

Action Research Schmitt, Joseph 

Action Research Tabanico, Jennifer 

Acton-Boxborough Regional School District Crosby, Kate 

AEP Ohio Sullivan, Richard 

AESP Jones, Suzanne 

Alameda County General Services Agency Tan, Erica 

Alfred P. Sloan Foundation Michelson, Evan 

Alison Silverstein Silverstein, Alison 

Alliance to Save Energy Harrigan, Merrilee 

Alliance to Save Energy Lafrenz, Renee 

Alliance to Save Energy Thach, Scott 

Ameren Illinois Mrozowski, Agnes 

Ameren Illinois Perry, Debra 

American Academy of Arts & Sciences Randell, John 

American Forest Foundation Dennings, Kelley 

Antioch University New England Daniels, Christa 

Antioch University New England Doherty, Kathryn 

Apex Analytics Dimetrosky, Scott 

Apogee Jackson, Brian 

Apogee Interactive Gilbert, Susan 

Applied Energy Group (AEG) Obeiter, Robert 

APPRISE Berger, Jacqueline 

APPRISE D'Andrea, Camille 

APPRISE Kim, Chisoo 

APPRISE Kirk, Gabriela 

Arizona State University Kruke, Laurel 

Arlington County Kelsch, Joan 

Arlington County Morrill, John 

Arlington County O'Connell, Sarah 

Arlington Transportation Partners Awad, Maggie 

Arlington Transportation Partners Denton, Elizabeth 
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Energy Solutions Greenspan, Melanie 
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Energy Trust of Oregon Rubado, Lizzie 
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EnerNOC Hart, Richard 
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Environmental Defense Fund Madrid, Jorge 
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FHI 360 Strand, John 
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Fuel Fund of Maryland Caudill, Cami 

Fuel Fund of Maryland Tourneux, Myriam 
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German Development Institute Figueroa, Aurelia Rochelle 

Golin Berger, Abby 
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GreenerU Lundgren, Kim 

Group14 Engineering Macur, Rachelle 

Grundfos Ander, Jesse 
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Hitotsubashi University Takeuchi, Kan 

Hofstra University Garren, Sandra 
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Hong Kong University of Science and Technology Spandagos, Constantinos 

Human Dimensions Research Ehrhardt-Martinez, Karen 
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ICF International Fuller, Mandy 
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ICF International Prindle, William 
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Illume Advising, LLC Henderson, Courtney 
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Indicia Consulting Mazur-Stommen, Susan 

Innovologie Reed, John 
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Johns Hopkins University Raasch, Carly 

JouleBug Elliott, Joseph 

Jyukankyo Research Institute Inc. Hirayama, Sho 

Jyukankyo Research Institute Inc. Nakagami, Hidetoshi 

Jyukankyo Research Institute, Inc. Tsurusaki, Takahiro 

Kapur Energy Environment Econ/Army National Guard/American Univy Snavely, Mary 

Korea Energy Economics Institute Kim, Jihyo 

KSV Bell, Lauren 

KSV Nicholls, Ashley 

KY Inst. for the Environment Barnett, Russell 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Claybaugh, Erin 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Diamond, Rick 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory D'Oca, Simona 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Hong, Tianzhen 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Payne, Christopher 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Spurlock, Anna 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Todd, Annika 

LINC Housing Ofield, Clare 

LINC Housing / SEED Partners Larson, Samara 

LINC Housing Corporation Dutta, Tushar 
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LM/UWM Tracy, Devan 

Lockheed Martin Carlson, Claire 

Lockheed Martin Cassidy, Rosa 

Lockheed Martin Komornik, Susan 

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power Alvelais, Lucia 

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power Barajas, Berenice 

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power Jacot, David 

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power Starks, Steven 

Loudoun County Commuter Services Galen, Judy 

Louisiana State University Altinay, Zeynep 

Loyola University Chicago Lettiere, Gina 

Luskin Center for Innovation McKanna, KC 

M.E. GROUP Harmon, Marcel 

Madison City Schools Conner, Patrick 

Madison City Schools Weaver, Michael 

Marriott International Robertson, Jennifer 

McKinstry Ruiz, Ashley 

McKinstry Schwabe, Alison 

Mendel University in Brno Marfo, Theodore Danso 

Michigan State University Cunningham, Carie 

Midwest Energy Efficiency Alliance/Miami University Krasner, Catherine 

Milepost Consulting Inc. Cowden, Sabrina 

Milepost Consulting Inc. England, Ashley 

Milepost Consulting Inc. Hayes, Julie 

Milepost Consulting Inc. Silkey, John 
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Mission:data Murray, Michael 

Montgomery County Government, MD Vigen, Michelle 

MPower Oregon Lee, Mickey 

National Grid Kulkarni, Amit 

National Grid White, Carol 

National Renewable Energy Laboratory Daley, Ryan 

National Renewable Energy Laboratory Isley, Steven 

National Renewable Energy Laboratory Joseph, Karun 

National Taiwan University Yeh, Sung Tsan 

Navigant Consulting Brannan, Debbie 

Navigant Consulting Cooney, Kevin 

Navigant Consulting Hampton, Jennifer 

Navigant Consulting Hummer, Jane 

Navigant Consulting Meyer, Amy 

NEEA Siong, Rita 

NEEA Tsoi, Douglas 

NEEA Yates, Becca 

New York University Jeremijenko, Natalie 

New York University Maurer, Natalia 

Nexant Churchwell, Candice 

Nexant Cook, Jonathan 

Nexant Riciputi, Joel 

Nexant Schellenberg, Josh 

NMR Group, Inc. Clendenning, Greg 

Northeast Energy Efficiency Partnerships Cascio, Lisa 

Northeast Energy Efficiency Partnerships Dunn, Alicia 

Northeast Utilities Lenge, Enoch 

Northeast Utilities McCarthy-Bercury, Diana 

Northeast Utilities/ Energize CT Sudyka, Natalia 

Northern Arizona University, Facility Services Koressel, Nick 

Northwest Energy Efficiency Council Gazman, Olga 

NRC Newsham, Guy 

NYSERDA Walton, Marsha 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory Hawkins, Beth 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory Rose, Erin 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory Wolfe, Amy 

Oberlin College Frantz, Cynthia 

Oberlin College Petersen, John 

Oberlin College Rosenberg, Daniel 

Office for Sustainability at Western Michigan University Binder, Katherine 

Office of Energy and Sustainability Coffman, Eric 

Office of Policy Development and Research Pelletiere, Danilo 

Office of the Mayor, City of New York Kazemi, Roya 

Ontario Power Authority Schruder, Nik 

Opinion Dynamics Buhr, Tami 

Opinion Dynamics Norton, Bill 

Opinion Dynamics Patterson, Olivia 

Opinion Dynamics Randazzo, Katherine 
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Opower Bailard, Emily 

Opower Benoit, Elise 

Opower Conrad, Emily 

Opower Davis-Van Atta, Casey 

Opower Graves, Carleigh 

Opower Kane, Rachel 

Opower Kane, Rachel 

Opower Kaufman, Nate 

Opower Laitin, Marc 

Opower Lin, Wayne 

Opower Miller, Forrest 

Opower O'Connor, James 

Opower Tinjum, Aaron 

Osaka Gas Co.,Ltd. Nisho, Takehiko 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company Koch Lawrence, Alina 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company Mogilner, Laura 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company Morris, Lucy 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company Norris, Susan 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company Smith, Brian 

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Goins, John 

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Malone, Elizabeth 

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory/US DOE McDermott, Christa 

Park City Municipal Corporation Abbott, Matt 

Penn State University O'Neill, Lori 

PG&E Cheng, Shannon 

PG&E Conley, Kimberly 

PG&E Schwartz, Reuben 

PG&E Zelmar, Karen 

PG&E Food Service Technology Center Young, Richard 

PlotWatt Chalker, Adam 

Plug-in Hybrid Electric Vehicle Research Center, UC Davis Sanguinetti, Angela 

PPL Electric Utilities Albenzi, Tammy 

PPL Electric Utilities Westring, Natalie 

Precourt Energy Efficiciency Center, Stanford University Armel, Carrie 

Precourt Energy Efficiciency Center, Stanford University Golden, Mark 

Precourt Energy Efficiciency Center, Stanford University Sweeney, Jim 

Precourt Energy Efficiciency Center, Stanford University Taylor, Margaret 

Professional Renewal Center Williams, Betsy 

Professional Renewal Center Williams, Michael 

Public Service of New Hampshire Trottier, Cynthia 

Pulse Energy Bowker, Brent 

Pulse Energy Dennis, Greg 

Pulse Energy Hardjasa, Amelia 

Pulse Energy Murray, Eric 

Questar Gas Peterson, Ted 

Research Into Action, Inc. Bean, Meghan 

Research Into Action, Inc. Dethman, Linda 
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Research Into Action, Inc. Peters, Jane 

Resource Media Slobe, Debbie 

Retroficiency Huntley, Richard 

RMC, Inc. Hanna, Ashley 

Rocky Mountain Institute Bell, Mathias 

Rocky Mountain Institute Miller, Douglas 

Rocky Mountain Institute Sherwood, James 

RTI International Knott, Charlie 

Ryerson University Brown, Craig 

Ryerson University Das, Runa 

Sacramento Municipal Utility District Ceniceros, Bruce 

Saudi Aramco Narzibekov, Masudbek 

SE South Energy/University of Copenhagen Tjorring, Lise 

Shelton Group Shelton, Suzanne 

Skoll Global Threats Fund Bloch, Jane 

Skumatz Economic Research Associates D'Souza, Dana 

Skumatz Economic Research Associates Skumatz, Lisa 

SMECO Shaw, Jeff 

SMUD Parks, Jim 

Snohomish County PUD Faherty, Kiley 

Southern California Edison Edel, Melanie 

Southern California Edison Edwards, Carol 

Southern California Edison Fischlein, Miriam 

Southern California Edison Worth, Allison 

Southern California Gas Company Castillo, Estee 

Southern California Gas Company Hanway, Darren 

Southern California Gas Company Williamson, Alma 

SRA International Khowailed, Gannate 

Stanford University Ginnebaugh, Diana 

StopWaste Becerra, Jeff 

Summerhill Schlegel, Lotte 

Sustainability Catalyst Lewis, Sue 

Sustainability Institute/Penn State University Vandenbergh, Lydia 

TecMarket Works Roth, Johna 

Tendril Agarwal, Ashish 

Tendril Karls, Kristen 

Tennessee Valley Authority Rapley, Frank 

Tennessee Valley Authority Smith, Chris 

The Energy Coalition Dorin, Ivana 

The Energy Coalition Peck, Melanie 

The George Washington University Zerbonne, Sarah 
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The Social Design Group DuBois, David 
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The University of Tokyo Mae, Masayuki 

The University of Tokyo Tomiyama, Soki 

The University of Vermont Ozeki, Mieko A 
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The Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania Gromet, Dena 

Third Act X Schrader, Diane 

Tokyo Gas Co., Ltd. Mikami, Ayako 

TOKYO GAS Co., Ltd. Watanabe, Yuji 

Tokyo Institute of Technology Nishikiori, Soichi 

Toronto Cycling Think & Do Tank Ledsham, Trudy 

Town of Portola Valley De Garmeaux, Brandi 

Tradewind Group Day, Mary 

Transportation Services Gifford, Casey 

TRC Kessler, Scott 

True Market Solutions Bakke, Rory 

True Market Solutions Hoffman, Elliot 

U.S. Social and Behavioral Sciences Team Feygina, Irina 

UC Berkeley Jones, Chris 

UC Berkeley Kantenbacher, Joseph 

UC Davis Energy Efficiency Center Woolsey Biggart, Nicole 

UCL Energy Institute McMichael, Megan 

UK Department of Energy & Climate Change Vincent, Jeremy 

UNc Energy Services Senter, Stephen 

UNC-Chapel Hill Johnson, Evan 

United Illuminating McLean Salls, Amy 

Univ Colorado/dakota ridge partners Lander, Paul 

Univ of Northern Iowa Losch, Mary 

Univ of Northern Iowa Schwab, Nicholas 

Università degli Studi di Palermo + PUSH Di Dio, Salvatore 

University College London Hamilton, Ian 

University of Applied Science Weihenstephan-Triesdorf Rumm, Stefanie 

University of Applied Sciences Weihenstephan-Triesdorf Kainz, Ulla 

University of California, Davis Woodjack, Justin 

University of California, Irvine Geislar, Sally 

University of California, Irvine Karlin, Beth 

University of Illinois Building Research Council Chiu, Samantha 
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University of Michigan Wolske, Kimberly 

University of Minnesota Smith, Timothy 
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University of Northern Iowa Yates, Carole 

University of Northern Iowa Yates, Jack 
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University of Utah Dolmat-Connell, Stephanie 

University of Vermont Fredman, Dan 

University of Vermont Palchak, Elizabeth 

University of Waterloo Lynes, Jennifer 

University of Waterloo Matthews, Lindsay 

University of Waterloo Rowlands, Ian 
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US Congress, D-NY Tonko, Congressman Paul 

US Department of Energy Boedecker, Erin 

US Department of Energy Carlson, Benjamin 

US Department of Energy Carr, Holly 

US Department of Energy Dasek, Alice 

US Department of Energy Dion, Jerry 

US Department of Energy Glickman, Joan 

US Department of Energy Jones, Hayes 

US Department of Energy Langevin, Jared 

US Department of Energy Li, Michael 

US Department of Energy Moniz, Dr. Ernest 

US Department of Energy Sass Byrnett, Danielle 

US Department of Energy Silverman, Linda 

US Department of Energy Vargas, Maria 

US Department of Energy White, Carol 

US Energy Information Administration Turnure, James 

US EPA Angel, Stacy 

US EPA Bailey, Ann 

US EPA Banwell, Peter 

US EPA Daken, Abigail 

US EPA DeYoung, Robyn 

US EPA Dietsch, Niko 

US EPA Hudson, Rebecca 

US EPA Lemon, Mollie 

US EPA Leonart, Kristinn 

US EPA Ludwig, Victoria 

US EPA Ng, Brian 

US EPA Passe, Jon 

US EPA Radulovic, Verena 

US EPA Song, Una 

US EPA Stephens-Booker, Rosemarie 

US EPA Tunnessen, Walt 

US EPA Vohr, Jill 

US EPA Vokes, Kathleen 

US EPA's ENERGY STAR program Hodges, Lauren 

US EPA's ENERGY STAR program Hutchison, Alena 

US GSA Snyder, Robin 

US Navy McGinn, Admiral Dennis 

Vanderbilt University Vorobeychik, Yevgeniy 
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Vassar College Ho, Benjamin 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Andrews, Hillary 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Goldman, Ethan 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Gordon, Chris 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Lane, Damon 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Lange, Nick 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Lyons, Alyx 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Mullis, Rachel 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Plotzker, Ben 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Roberts, David 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation White, Abby 

Vermont Energy Investment Corporation Wickenden, Michael 

Vermont Public Service Dept., Planning & Energy Resources Division Launder, Kelly 

Victoria University of Wellington Abrahamse, Wokje 

Victoria University of Wellington Ford, Rebecca 

Virginia Tech Hakky, Danya 

Virginia Tech Khosrowpour, Ardalan 

Virginia Tech Mogollon, Hugo 

Wales Behavioral Assessment Williams, Michael 

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission Cebulko, Brad 

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission Williams, Juliana 

Wayne State University Hannan, Farzana 

WECC Driscoll, Brian 

WECC Johnston, Kimberly 

WECC Stendel, Shannon 

WeSpire Hunt Stevens, Susan 

Western Cooling Efficiency Center, UC Davis Outcault, Sarah 

Wilfrid Laurier University Ward, Cindy 

Woodrow Wilson Institute Greenspan Bell, Ruth 

WPPI Energy Carlson, Beth 

WSU Energy Program Schueler, Vince 

Yale MBA/MEM Plunkett, Eric 

Yale University Gillingham, Kenneth 

Yale University Lupkin, Lea 

Yinsight, Inc. Yin, Carol 

Young Voices on Climate Change Cherry, Lynne 

Zerofootprint Inc. Barr, Joey 
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